
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | 1.CONrRACTIDCODE PAGE OF PAGADR-38-04 -38

2. AMENDMENT1o6DIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REoUISITIONJPURCHASE REQ NO. 8-5-2005 5. PROJECT NO. (1 [appicable)

M005 8/2/2005 HR-04-381-004

6. ISUED B CODE 3100 7.ADMINISTEREDBY (rfotians nn6) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Div of Contracts Div of Contracts

Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2
Contract Management Branch No. 1 Contract Management Branch No. 1

Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. stet couty. Stab and ZIP Code) (X) SA AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

KRESS, MARIA 96 DATED (SEEITEM t1)

4302 WESTOVER PLACE NW 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTORDER NO.
DR-38-04-381

WASHINGTON DC 200165550

ito DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE FACILrTY CODE X 08-02-2004

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth In Itern 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Els extended, Eis not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15. and returning _ _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

IZACOUNTINGANDAPPROPRIATIONDATA (if eqtred) 584-155C1-116 T8402 252A 31X0200 Obligate: $20,000.00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

EX) A. TIe CHANGE ORDER IS SSUEPURSANT TQr (Spedfya~wrtW THE ANGES SET FORTH IN TEM 14 ARE MADE I THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN rrEM 1A

e. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT)ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (uih as chroes hi p r olikce. spprcpl on dabteets.)

X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THEAUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORY OF:

I. OTHER (SpecIfy pe Oforffaon men *i

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, El is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (Orgtzed by UCF secdon headios. hdxcxng soldlallorTclnd swkect matief %*we feeste.)

The purpose of this modification is to add additional funding in the amount of $20,000.00, thereby increasing the

obligated amount in the contract from $45,000.00 to $65,000.00.

The following is a summary of obligations from the date of award through the date of this action:

FY 2004 OBLIGATIONS: $25,000.00

FY 2005 OBLIGATIONS: $40,000.00
TOTAL NRC OBLIGATIONS: $65,000.00
This modification obligates FY 2005 funds in the amount of $20,000.00.

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract remain unchanged.

Except as xoW1dhed at,.atIain and coreiacofte~doasisl rferenced hi len 9A a IDAas hwerehfsedunge. rmainsuxlidwged andhInE fa'ceari leaL

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (TypeoraPi) 16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Toe orOprt)

Carolyn A. Cooper

Contracting Officer

15B CONTRACTOR/FFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED =AEA 167C ESIGN7

S A ) E

TEMPLATE - ADMO(t CSISP REVIlCt
--VI COIvIJrMPLrET ADMOO2


